Jula item 022198

Straw bag assembly

Accessories for wall hanging




Jula item 022198 Leaf Collector Part List

Numbei Item Code Part Name Quantity
1 8.43.0196 Leaf sweeper sponge sleeve 1
2 8.33.0496-B Top Push Handle 1
3 5.51.0409 M6*40 round head square neck bolt 2
4 8.41.3875-B Loose rake pushrod plug 2
5 8.33.0596-B lower pusher handle 2
6 8.41.0696-B support strip 1
7 5.51.0709 M6*50 round head square neck bolt 2
8 8.41.0196-B left side cover 1
9 5.51.2001 ST4.2*12-F cross pan head self-tapping screw 18
10 8.41.1696-B Leftleg 1
11 8.41.1196-B wheels 2
12 5.53.0799 8 non-standard large washer 4
13 5.51.0814 M8*60 hexagon head bolts 2
14 8.41.0896-B wheel cover 2
15 8.41.1896-P4C trim strip , Pantone 4C 6
16 8.32.0196 Leaf sweeper wheel bushing 2
17 8.41.1087-N Sweeper left pinion 1
18 8.41.1096-B Dust cover (Left) 1
19 5.51.0402 ST4.8*16-C self-tapping screw flat washer assembly 2
20 8.35.0196 Leaf sweeper drive plate 2
21 5.52.0102 M8 Nut 2
22 5.52.0603 M8 Type Non-metallic Insert Hexagon Lock Nut 2
23 5.51.1002 ST4.8*10-C cross disc head with pad self-tapping screws 18
24 8.41.2796-B Leaf sweeper brush holder 18

25 8.41.2896-B 52CM Leaf Sweeper Brush Fixing Base

26 8.41.2696-B 52CM Leaf Sweeper Brush

27 5.51.0314 M6*55 hexagon head bolts

28 8.41.1596-B Adjustment block black

29 8.41.1396-B Leaf sweeper front cover

30 8.41.2096-B Raise the front of the connecting rod block

31 8.33.0796-B Gear lever

32 8.41.1496-B connecting rod retaining block

33 7.41.0191-5P4C Knob , Pantone4C

34 8.33.0896 Leaf sweeper brush rod 2

35 5.51.2401 ST4.8*18-C screws

36 8.41.1996  Turn the pivot pin

37 8.41.0296-B right cover of the leaf sweeper

38 8.41.0996-B Dust cover (right )

39 8.41.1796-B right leg

40 8.41.2687-N Sweeper pinion( right )

41 8.32.0296  Transmission bushings

42 8.41.3096-B 52CM leaf sweeper brush fixed cover right

43 5.51.1201  ST4.8*25-F cross pan head self-tapping screw
44 8.41.2996-B 52CM leaf sweeper brush fixed cover left

45 8.41.0496-B Straw box handle right lug

46 8.33.0196  Straw bags on poles

47 8.41.0396-B The left lug of the straw box handle is black
48 8.33.0396-B Straw bag handle bar

49 5.51.0602 ST4.2*25-F self-tapping screw flat washer assembly
50 8.33.0296  Straw bag under the strut

51 8.44.0296 100L Leaf Sweeper Unprinted Semi-Woven Collection Ba
52 8.41.2375-B  Wall attachment

53 8.41.2596 Plastic expansion tubes

54 5.51.2301 ST5*50-C cross pan head self-tapping screw

NN 2 a2 a DN aaaaaa DN adNa2 aaa NN 2O aaawa-a





